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East Brunswick Board of Education - Kitchen and Multipurpose Renovation at Chittick & Irwin Elementary Schools

Prepared by Parette Somjen Architects
Bids Due: 05/03/2018 @ 11:00AM
PSA No. : 7482 &7483

Single

Telephone

Overall Contract

Chittick Base Bid

Irwin Base Bid

Total Base Bid

Alternate No 1
(omit Chittick)

Alternate No 2
(omit Irwin)

Apex Enterprises

2254 Corlies Avenue, Route 33, Neptune City, NJ 07753

732-774-7774

1,662,000.00

1,818,000.00

3,480,000.00

1,490,000.00

1,570,000.00

Wade Ray

33 West 39th Street, Suite 701, New York, NY 10018
3827 Route 1 South, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852

732-297-1700

Construct Connect

30 Technology ParkwaySouth, Ste. 100 Norcross, GA 30092

800-424-3996

Pal-Pro Buiders

13-03 3rd Street Suite 1 Fair Lawn, NJ 07410

201-267-8365

Dodge Data

4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180, Arlington, TX 76018

860-503-9788




