

BIDDERS LIST

East Brunswick Board of Education - Kitchen and Multipurpose Renovation at Chittick & Irwin Elementary Schools Prepared by Parette Somjen Architects Bids Due: 05/03/2018 @ 11:00AM PSA No.: 7482 & 7483 Single Overall Contract

Single Overdi Contract							
Bidders	Address	Telephone	Chittick Base Bid	Irwin Base Bid	Total Base Bid	Alternate No 1 (omit Chittick)	Alternate No 2 (omit Irwin)
Apex Enterprises	2254 Corlies Avenue, Route 33, Neptune City, NJ 07753	732-774-7774	1,662,000.00	1,818,000.00	3,480,000.00	1,490,000.00	1,570,000.00
Wade Ray	33 West 39th Street, Suite 701, New York, NY 10018 3827 Route 1 South, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852	732-297-1700					
Construct Connect	30 Technology ParkwaySouth, Ste. 100 Norcross, GA 30092	800-424-3996					
Pal-Pro Buiders	13-03 3rd Street Suite 1 Fair Lawn, NJ 07410	201-267-8365					
Dodge Data	4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180, Arlington, TX 76018	860-503-9788					